ORIGINAL

FORM MUST BE TYPED

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION OF KANSAS

OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION	CountyJohnson
WELL COMPLETION FORM	<u>x</u> E
ACO-1 WELL HISTORY DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE	
DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE	4845 feet from (S/N (circle one) Line of Section
	4722 feet from (E)/W (circle one) Line of Section
Operator: License #32294	1
Name: OSBORN ENERGY L.L.C	 Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner
Name. OSBORN ENERGY B.E.C	
Address: 9401 Indian Creek Pkwy., #40, Suite 440 6	NE, (SE), NW or SW (circle one)
City/State/Zin Overland Park VS 66217	Lease Name Tobin Well # 4A
Verland Falk, ks 00212	Field Name Stillwell
Purchaser: AKAWA Natural Gas, L.L.C. 5 3 3 3	Producing Formation N/A
Operator Contact Person: Steve Allee	Elevation: Ground 1008' KB
Operator Contact Person: Steve Allee Si A POR A	Total Depth 980' PBTD
Contractor: Name: R.S. Glaze Drilling Co.	Total Beptin
License: 5885 C S	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 20 Feet
Contractor: Name: R.S. Glaze Drilling Co. 25 CO License: 5885 CO Wellsite Geologist: Rex Ashlock Designate Type of Completion	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Yes X No
Designate Type of Completion	If yes, show depth set N/A Feet
X New Well Re-Entry Workover	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 962
Oil SWD SIOW Temp. Abd.	
X Gas ENHR x SIGW	feet depth to surface w/ 165 sx cmt.
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	
	Drilling Fluid Management Plan 4/+23 /2-23-98 (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
KÇC	Drilling Fluid Management Plan ///) (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
If Workover:	(
Operator: DEC 0 1 1998	Chloride contentN/Appm Fluid volume
Well Name: CONFIDENTIA	Dewatering method usedEvaporation
Comp. DateOld Total Depth	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Inj/SWD	Operator Name
Plug Back PBTD	Lease NameLicense No
Commingled Docket No	Quarter Sec. Twp. S Rng. E/W
Dual Completion Docket No.	County Docket No
Other (SWD or Inj?) Docket No.	
8/16/98 8/19/98 waiting on completion Date Reached TD Completion Date	
, pad 5000 5000 February 5000	
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be	filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market
Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud	date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well ide two of this form will be held confidential for a period of
	form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidentiality in excess of 12
months). One copy of <u>all</u> wireline logs and geologist well re	eport shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS
MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells.	Submit CP-III form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
CONTRACTOR	
all requirements of the statutes rules and regulations are	omulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully

API NO. 15-091-22874000

complied with and the statutes, futes and regulations promutate to regulate the ori

Signature Andle	
Title Geologist	Date 12-01-98
19 98.	day of <u>Alcenber</u> ,
Notary Public Sun Dynward	
Date Commission Expires 41002	

K.C.C. OFFICE USE ONLY

F Letter of Confidentiality Attached
C Geologist Report Received Distribution SWD/Rep Plug NGPA Other (Specify)

SUSAN L. FORWARD

Notary Public State of Kansas

4-10-02 My Appt. Expires .

CONFIDENTIAL

ORIGINAL

SIDE TWO

Operator Name	sborn Energy,	L.L.C.	Lease Nam	ne Tobin		•	Well # 4A
Sec. 3 Twp.	15 Rge. 24	East	County _	Johnson			
		West					
interval tested, ti	me tool open es, bottom hol	os and base of forme and closed, flowing e temperature, flui tach copy of log.	g and shut-in	pressures, w	hether shut-	in pressu	re reached static
							_
Drill Stem Tests T (Attach Additiona		☐Yes 🛛 No	⊠ı	og Format	ion (Top), De	epth and Da	
Samples Sent to Ge	ological Surve	ey Yes No	Name		Тор		Datum
Cores Taken		∏Yes ⊠ио	COT	Drillers Lo	g Attached		
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy.)		☐Yes ☒No ☐Yes ☐Nœ	BEC USERV	Debewer			140-
List All E.Logs Ru	n:	Shira	VAI				KCC EC 0 1 1998
_		id Dual Induction	rion A			n	FC D 1 JOAn
		กรอง	150 N				SAKI I IN
			1990 New	b		- COP	(FIDENTIAL
	Denomb of	Casing Record 1 strings set-conduction	1.3	Used	production	ota	
Purpose of String	Size Hole	Size Casing	Weight	Setting	Type of	# Sacks	Type and Percent
Turpose or burning	Drilled	Set (In O.D.)	Lbs./Ft.	Depth	Cement	Used	Additives
Surface	12 ¾"	7 5/8"	24.0	20'	Portland	5	None
Production	6 ¾"	4 1/2"	9.0	962'	Class A	165	2% gel, 2% gilson 2% flo-seal, 2% C
				1	į	į	
	1	1		1		1	
-		ADDITIO	NAL CEMENTING/S	SQUEEZE RECORI) -		
Purpose:	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	#Sacks Used	Type	e and Percent	Additive	3
Perforate	100 2000	1 2790 02 00		-25			
Protect Casing	!						
Plug Back TD	 						
Plug Off Zone	!						
Shots Per Foot		RECORD - Bridge Plug ge of Each Interval			racture, Shot and Kind of M		Squeeze Record sed) Depth
		Waiting Completion					
			_				
TUBING RECORD	Size	Set At	Packer At	Liner Rur	Yes 🗌	ио 🛛	
Date of First, Resu Waiting on com			ucing Method	Flowing []	Pumping G	as Lift	Other (Explain)
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours		Bbl. Gas		ter Bbls. N/A	Gas-O	il Ratio	Gravity
isposition of Gas	• .	METHOD OF COMP	LETION	Prod	luction Inter	val	
Vented Osold	Used on Lea	_		Dually Co			
If vented, submit A	CO-18.)						
		Other (Spe	cify)	SIGW			

KCC	PU	CHASE ORDER			ORDER
DEC 0 1 1998			!	·	931
CONFIDENTIAL		CONF	DENTIAL		
, Jun Osbaru			SHIP TO R.S.	Glaze	Dolg
DOREBS 202			ADDRESS		
m P.O. # 96538			; c(1)		<u> </u>
TORIN 4A	CATE	DIREC YERME	HOW SHIP		9/3/9
1980 to deloca69		LAT.			63705
· Sunout for sur	44	له			500
13 hrs that ne,		tingis	utace a	laneas	-
Cure Beting,	10	ging re	922 GOV	ms.	1/0250
· 6 hrs backhoe	·	orl, 3	trups,06	099	
1 per hr.		CO			3600
g :	•	DEC SERVA: Wichita	denena	ļ — —	
10		~			
11		4 - 1995 TON DEVISION			
18		- ON			
13		GUL			
14					
	\mathcal{I}_{i}	al Ano	Lue		8405
17					
10					
10				PAID	
80			ODECK NO	2587	2
21			AMÖÜNT PAZE	9/3/98	
PZ					
OUR ORDER HUMBER MUST APPEAR ON ALL INVOICES, PACKAGES, ETC.	7	EASE BEND CO	PIES OF YOUR INVOICE V	VITH ORIGINAL BILL	L OF LADING
PLEASE NOTIFY US IMMEDIATELY IF YOU ARE UNABLE TO SHIP COMPLETE GROSER BY DATE SPECIFIED.		,)) j			
				PURCHA	BING AGENT
240 PORM 40100 0		RIGINAL			
		,]			

CONSOLIDATED INDUSTRIAL SERVICES, INC.	TICKET NUMBER 08241
211 W. 14TH STREET, CHANUTE, KS 66720	
316-431-9210 or 800-467-9676 CONFIDENT	LOCATION Marie la
AA 4 TREATME	NT REPORT
PD# 96215	
BATE CUSTOMER ACCT & WELL NAME OTRACTA	SECTION TWP RGE COUNTY FORMATION
CHARGE TO CASE	The state of the s
40 Corp white Spe: 1140	OWNER
MAKING ADDRESS QUOL To Sina CREEK Pukiny	OPERATOR KEX Ashlock
CITY Querland Park,	CONTRACTOR RS Gluze
STATE ZIP CODE 66210-2007	DISTANCE TO LOCATION YO
TIME ARRIVED ON LOCATION	TIME LEFT LOCATION 7 00 PA
HOLE SIZE 6 %"	TYPE OF TREATMENT
TOTAL DEPTH 970	[] SURFACE PIPE [] ACID BREAKDOWN
CASING SIZE	PRODUCTION CASING JACIO STIMULATION
CASING DEPTH 962	[] SQUEEZE CEMENT [] ACID SPOTTING
CASING CONDITION	1) PLUG & ABANDON 1 1 FRAC
TUBING SIZE TUBING DEPTH TUBING WEIGHT	[] FRAC + NITROGEN
TUBING DEPTH 3 5 CO	[] MISC PUMP
TUBING CONDITION	[] OTHER
MCKER DEPTH	PRESSURE LIMITATIONS
PERFORATIONS A SECRET OF THE S	SURFACE PIPE
OPEN HOLE	ANNUUS LONG STRING KCC
TREATMENT YIA	
INSTRUCTIONS PRIOR TO JOB	DEC-0-1 1998
	GONFIDENTIAL
H2 1-50 7-34 20 20 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40	MMARY
DESCRIPTION OF JOB EVENTS ENTABLISE CINCULATION	
Potassin - Chloride Shush with app.	106611 Had Mix and pump 165511
ablant start with the got all	and and while I have all a felicing
depet of coring ser floor cheshing	with wireline set at 262 Circulation
Coment to surtice 1	
PRESSURE SUMMARY	
	TREATMENT RATE
BREAKDOWN or CIRCULATING pei FINAL DISPLACEMENT psi	INITIAL BPM
ANNUUS pei	FINAL BPM MINIMUM 8PM
MINIMUM PRI	MAXIMUM BPM AVERAGE BPM
5 MIN SIP STANDARD (1 / pai	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY
AUTHORIZATION TO PROCEED	
ALL THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS STATED ON THE REVERSE SIDE ARE INCOR	The state of the s
	MGCC0 13-00
the second secon	

CONFIDENTIAL

WELL DRILLERS LOGGING REPORT
THICKNESS FORMATION TOTAL DEPTH COMMENTS

ORIGINAL

aa	1 Surface	122			I
46	I Limb	I 68			I
21	_IShale	189			I
8	<u>Ilime</u>	I 97			I
16	_ISmale	1113		60	I
<u>3</u>	IRod Bod	1 1168		31478	I
1	Ilume (Soft		C	23	I
	1. Shale(Hard)	1 117 NORWAY	6	ST.	I
3_	1 Rod Bod	ILAKĒ	4	AT	I
9_	_Ishale	1 1368	- 	ON COMPUSE	I KCC
5_	Ilume	I_135≝	1998	<u> </u>	T
<u>5a</u>	_IShale	1 187		ž.	T DEC 0 1 1998
33	Ilume	I 210		S.	I CONFIDENTIAL
3_	_Ishale	1 213			I
1	Blr. Olate				Itested-0-gas
4	_Ismale	1218			I Gas
19	Ilume	1_237			Ĭ
\hat{a}	Ishale	1 239		····	Ť
1	_IBU Slate.	1 240	<u> </u>		Twitte tested ams
4	1000000 lime				1
	Ishale .	245			Ţ
4	llime.	1249	•		Ī
<u>a</u>	_Ismle	1 as1	************		I
607	Ilune	258			Itertha
9	Ishale 1	267			- <u></u>
<u>S. </u>	Sandstore	a75			Itested 8 gas
33	Ismale	308			I 903
2	<u>Isandstone</u>	315			I posted of gas some was
58	Ishale	373			I tested organs some wa
1	12am	374			I
3	Bank shald	317			Hested 380 0000S
<u> වූ</u>	Ishale i	399			1
3_	Ilime I	402			
10	1 Shale 1	418			
2	Iked Bed I	420			
7	Ishale I	437			
3_	I were Red I	440]	
4	Ishale I	444			
11 1 [#] 4-	lime	455			

PAGE 1073

CONFIDENTIAL

WELL DRILLERS LOGGING REPORT

ORIGINAL

THICKNESS_FORMATION_TOTAL_DEPTH_COMMENTS_ Ishale KCC 4100 I Ilume la 466 I DEC 0 1 1998 ishale 467 470 CONFIDENTIAL 476 1+esteday80 ø gas 486 Ilune 490 IBLY Olato I 491 1Shale(Savy) I Intested son egas Ilime Ishale 505 g **E** 8 ₹ I IShale(Dark) I 526 18hale(soft)1 Hester 540' Øggs Ishale(Sarry) I Ilume *63*8 1 I Shale IBU Shite 680 Ishale I 718 IBU Slate I 119 722 730 ismagrapy) 155 IBU State I 756 Bhaldhardi 761 Shale

TODIN#4A

PAGE#20f3

WELL DRILLERS LOGGING REPORT
THICKNESS_FORMATION_TOTAL_DEPTH_COMMENTS ORIGINAL

_			
30	15hale (Savoy)	1 821	Itosted 800'0 gas
74	_ISmale	1 895	140 Sted 860' 0000S
5	[Shale (Samu)	Ϋ́	Itisted 900 achs
_10	Ishale (Dare	910	
17	Isand/shale i	9.37	Itosted 920 das
_53	Imiss line		T. D. 980'
	I		I
	I		I
			I
	I I		I
	I		KCC
*****	I		Dro o
	_II		I
	<u> </u>		IIUNFIDENTIAL
	_II	CDNSERVATION COMMISSION CDNSERVATION DWISION Wichia, Kansas	I
	<u> </u>	CDNSTRVATION-DWISION Wichia, Kansas	I
	_I	E CORPO	I
	_II	TO A PA	I
	_II	ION ION	<u>I</u>
	<u> </u>	NISIO NISIO	I
	_II	Z MIS	I
	_l	5.0 A	I
	_II		I
- 1	_II		I
	_II		I
	<u> </u>		
	Ir		I
	I		I
	II		I
	<u> </u>		I
	_II		I
	<u>I1</u>		I
	<u> </u>		I
	II		I
	<u> </u>		<u>I</u>
	I I		I
	_I		I
	_II		_I
	· · · · · ·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

Tobin#4A

Add New ORIGINAL Record

Osborn Energy, L.L.C.

40 Corporate Woods, suite 440 9401 Indian Creek Parkway Overland Park, Ks. 66210-2007 Ph. 913-327-1831 Fax. 913-327-1832

15-081-22874000/

KCC

December 1, 1998

Kansas Corporation Commission Conservation Division Finney State Office Building 130 S. Market, Room 2078 Wichita, Ks. 67202

DEC 0 1 1998 CONFIDENTIAL

ATTN: Dave Williams

Dear Gentlemen,

Osborn Energy, L.L.C., a Kansas corporation having its principal place of business at:

40 Corporate Woods, suite 440 9401 Indian Creek Parkway Overland Park, Ks. 66210-2007

is requesting that the Kansas Corporate Commission keep the information on the Well Completion Form (ACO-1) side two of Tobin 4A, NW NW NW sec. 3, T15S, R24E with API number 15-091-228740000, confidential for the maximum amount of time allowed, [24 months] which Osborn Energy deems confidential and proprietary information. Osborn Energy understands the Kansas Corporate Commission desires to obtain the confidential and proprietary information for the sole purpose of regulating the gas and oil industry.

Sincerely,

Darline Lott.

Osborn Energy, L.L.C.

SIDE ONE

API NO. 15- 091-22874-0000

STATE CORPORATION COUNTSSION OF KANSAS OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

WELL COMPLETION FORM	County Miami
ACO-1 WELL HISTORY DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE	- NW - NW - NW Sec. 3 Twp. 15 Rge. 24
Operator: License #32294	4845 Feet from (S/N (circle one) Line of Section
Name: Osborn Energy, L.L.C.	4722 Feet from E/W (circle one) Line of Section
Address 24850 Farley	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner: NE, (SE), NW or SW (circle one)
D	Lease Name Tobin Well # 4A
City/State/Zip Bucyrus, KS 66013	Field Name Stilwell
Purchaser: Akawa Natural Gas, L.L.C.	Producing Formation N/A
Operator Contact Person: Steve Allee	Elevation: Ground 1008' KB N/A
Phone (913) 533-9900	Total Depth 980' PBTD N/A
Contractor: Name: R. S. Glaze Drilling Co.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 20 Feet
License: 5885	Multiple Stage Comenting Collar Used? Yes _X No
Wellsite Geologist: Rex Ashlock	If yes, show depth setN/AFeet
Designate Type of Completion X New Well Re-Entry Workover	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from N/A
Oil SHO SION Temp. Abd.	feet depth to N/A w/ N/A sx cmt.
* X Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc) If Workover:	Drilling Fluid Hanegement Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Operator:	Chioride content N/A ppm Fluid volume 500+/- bbl:
Well Name:	Deustering method used evaporation RECEIVED
Comp. Date Old Total Depth	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to Inj/SLD	Operator Name MAR 0 1 2000
Plug Back PBTD Commingled Docket No. Dual Completion Docket No.	
Other (SMD or Inj?) Docket No.	Lease Name CONSERVATION DIVISION Quarter Sec. Tup. WIGHTA KS E/W
8/16/988/19/98* 11/8/99 (D&A)	
Spud Date	County Docket No
- Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information on 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well	be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market apud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. a side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 report shall be attached with this form. ALL COMENTING TICKETS tills. Submit CP-111 form with all temperarily abandoned wells.
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promule with and the statements herein are complete and correct to t	lgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied the best of my knowledge.
Signature //	K.C.C. OFFICE USE ONLY
Title Codesist Date 2-	28-60 F Letter of Confidentiality Attached Wireline Log Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this <u>88</u> day of <u>Febru</u>	pistribution
Notery Public Nevrya Soaus	KGC SUD/Rep MGPA Cother
Date Commission Expires	
Dete contributed Expires	(Specify)

KERRY A. SOARES Notary Public - State of Kansas My Appt. Expires <u>10:25:03</u>

County of Johnson

Form ADD-1 (7-91)

Operator Name O	sborn Energy,		Lease Hame	Tobin		Well #	4A
a 2 m 15	34	X East	County	Miami			
Sec. 3 Tup. 15	Rge	U West	•			_	•
INSTRUCTIONS: Show interval tested, t hydrostatic pressur if more space is no	ime tool open : es, bottom hole	and closed, flowfr temperature, flui:	ng and shut-in pre:	sures, wheth	er shut-in pro	essure read	hed static level.
Drill Stem Tests Ta (Attach Addition		□ Yes ⊠ No	Log	Formatio	n (Top), Depth	and Datum;	
Samples Sent to Geo	logical Survey	🗆 Yes 🗵 No	Name		. Тор		Datum
Cores Taken		🗆 Yes 🗵 No					
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy.)		☐ Yes ☒ No	i				
List All E.Logs Run);						
			İ			•	
			<u> </u>	-	·		-
	Report a	CASING RECO	Men U reluctor, surface, i		production, et	c.	
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weight Lbs./Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives
				·			
	,						
	ADDITIONAL C	EMENTING/SQUEEZE	RECORD			•	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Purpose:	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	#Sacks Used	- 2,	ype and Percen	t Additive	-
Protect Casing Plug Back TD							•
Plug Off Zone			·		•		
	DET CO. 1210						——————————————————————————————————————
Shots Per Foot	Specify Foots	N RECORD - Bridge ge of Each Interva	Plugs Set/Type	Acid, 1 (Amount and	racture, Shot, Kind of Mater	Cement Sq (a) Used)	weze Record Depth
* 6	678.0' - 6	80.0'				T.:	
<u> </u>							
TUBING RECORD N/A	Size	Set At	Packer At	Liner Run	☐ _{Yes} ⊠		
Date of First, Resu N/A	med Production,	, SLD or Inj. Pr	N/A Method F	owing Dpus	ping 🗆 Gas L	ift Ot	her (Explain)
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	n Oil N/A	Bbls. Gas	Ncf Water N/A		Ges-Oil N	Ratio	Gravity, N/A
isposition of Gas:	HETHOD OF	COMPLETION		Pro	duction interv	s (
☐ Vented ☐ Sold		.eese D _{Op}	en Hole 🔲 Perf.	Duelly	Comp. Com	ingled _	
(If vented, su	DEIT ACO-18.)	X Oti	her (Specify) *D	& A		, -	
,			, S#			• .	
			•	•			

CONSOLIDATED INDUSTRIAL SERVICES, INC. 211 W. 14TH STREET, CHANUTE, KS 66720 316-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

P.O. #117089

TREATMENT REPORT

TICKET NUMBER 08017

LOCATION OHave

FOREMAN Alan Moder

NSCO# 15100

		COUNTY FORMATION
CHARGETO Osborn Enersy		
	OWNER	The second has a second out on the second
DHOTA F Jan	OPERATOR) / F	70 /00
MAILING ADDRESS 27850 Farley	UPERATOR STATE OF THE STATE OF	Company of the Compan
- Bus and	CONTRACTOR	
city DUCYP43		
STATE 13 ZIP CODE 66013	DISTANCE TO LOCATION 40	
TIME ARRIVED ON LOCATION	TIME LEFT LOCATION	· 10.17 (1914) · 10.18 (1915) · 10.18 (1914) · 10.18 (1914) · 10.18 (1914) · 10.18 (1914)
WELL DATA	TIME LEFT ECONTION	
HOLE SIZE	TYPE	OF TREATMENT
TOTAL DEPTH	1 SURFACE PIPE	[] ACID BREAKDOWN
· 计多元元间 2000年 1000年 100	[] PRODUCTION CASING	[] ACID STIMULATION
CASING SIZE		• •
CASING DEPTH PETTS G + 10 0	[] SQUEEZE CEMENT	[] ACID SPOTTING
CASING WEIGHT CASING CONDITION	LIPEUG & ABANDON	[] FRAC
	I 1 PLUG BACK	[] FRAC + NITROGEN
TUBING SIZE		
TUBING DEPTH	[] MISC PUMP	[} FOAM FRAC
TUBING WEIGHT TUBING CONDITION	[] OTHER	[] NITROGEN
OBING CONDITION	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	*
ACKER DEPTH		
		BURE LIMITATIONS CENTED SINSTRUCTED SSIO
PERFORATIONS	SURFACE PIPE	KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSIO
SHOTS/FT DPEN HOLE	ANNULUS LONG STRING	
	TUBING	MAR 0 1 2000
TREATMENT VIA		MINU O FOOD
NSTRUCTIONS PRIOR TO JOB		
		CONSERVATION DIVISION
		WICHITA, KS
JOB SUI	MMARY	44
DESCRIPTION OF JOB EVENTS EStablished an	intection co	ate. Mixed +
Dum Dad 1.1 sx 50/50 nos 12	70501 + 125	x cotton seed b
The Carrier Well Diece	4.5	1000# Flush
INTO CASING, WELL PIESSE	rea up	
P(A) = P(A) +		
	, ,	
615x to	tal An	111-0.
6157 40	Man	Mader
PRESSURE SUMMARY	Man	Made- EATMENT PLATE
PRESSURE SUMMARY	// Jan	Made- EATMENT RATE
PRESSURE SUMMARY BREAKDOWN or CIRCULATING pel	Man	Made-
PRESSURE SUMMARY BREAKDOWN or CIRCULATING psi FINAL DISPLACEMENT psi ANNULUS psi	TRI BREAKDOWN BPM INITIAL BPM FINAL BPM	Made-
PRESSURE SUMMARY BREAKDOWN or CIRCULATING pel FINAL DISPLACEMENT pel ANNULUS pel MAXIMUM pel	TRE BREAKDOWN BPM INITIAL BPM FINAL BPM MINIMUM BPM	Made-
PRESSURE SUMMARY BREAKDOWN or CIRCULATING pel FINAL DISPLACEMENT pel ANNULUS pel MAXIMUM pel MINIMUM pel	TRI BREAKDOWN BPM INITIAL BPM FINAL BPM	Made- EATMENT PATE
PRESSURE SUMMARY BREAKDOWN or CIRCULATING pel FINAL DISPLACEMENT psi MANNULUS pel MINIMUM pel MINIMUM pel AVERAGE psi SIP psi	TRE BREAKDOWN BPM INITIAL BPM FINAL BPM MINIMUM BPM MAXIMUM BPM AVERAGE BPM	
PRESSURE SUMMARY BREAKDOWN or CIRCULATING pel FINAL DISPLACEMENT psi ANNULUS psi MAXIMUM pel MINIMUM pel MINIMUM pel AVERAGE psi	TRE BREAKDOWN BPM INITIAL BPM FINAL BPM MINIMUM BPM MAXIMUM BPM AVERAGE BPM	

ALL THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS STATED ON THE REVERSE SIDE ARE INCORPORATED AS PART OF THIS SALE.

FIELD WORK ORDER, INVOICE AND CONTRACT

LOG-TECH, INC. 1011 240th AV. HAYS, KS. 67601 PHONE 785-625-3858

0769

Date 11/17/	1995	charge To: 💋	sborn	Energy	, L.L.C.	Tobin	NO. 4 A
Operator \mathcal{B} ; \mathcal{V}	rilie a	\ddress			•		
-	a/shinewiller		·			Field Legal Descrip	otion
J. Sirut	a/scholereder	City & State Tuid Level,		Coolean Sim		48451	-51 - 4722 FEL
Customers I.D.		300		Casing Siz	P	Sec. 3	Twp. 155 Rng. 246
T.D.		ype Fluid in Ho		Casing Wt.		7	
Zero		levation	3001	Casing Der	nth .	County Jo	45001
Ground L	2 -	1005		Casing De	2011	State Ka	HSO C
(1) All accounts the rate of 1. (2) Because of thereto that Experiormance (3) Should any Experiormance (3) Should any Experiormance damage to it (4) The custome Wireline, Inc. customer. (5) The custome county, state (6) No employe (7) I certify that it all depth me (8) It is further stin Leon, Buttifieldwork ord Butter County.	agent and representative of tile are due and must be paid with a per annum will be charge the uncertain conditions and it lituestern Wireline, Inc. cannot of its services. Situestern Wireline, Inc. instrurtieffort to recover the same, a tems recovered. Be controlled that he has the full is in proper and suitable controlled the services have been performanced to after the temperature of the services have been performanced to after the temperature of the services have been performanced to accountly. Kansas, and that the country, Kansas, and that the customer country, Kansas, and that the customer country. Kansas, and that the customer country. Kansas, and that the customer country. Kansas, and that the customer cus	ithin 30 days from the date of the drom the date of the date of the lazards existing in a wat guarantee the results nents or equipment be and to reimburse. Blue di right and authority to notition for the performoves, fees and charges or reimburse Bluestem or conditions of the parties hereto is said Bluestem Wireling the vonue of any activation of the vonue of any activation.	date of service a services. ell which are bey so its efforts an a lost or damage estern Wireline, to order such wo nance of said wo a placed on servim Wireline, Inc. and the line, Inc. and the lon, either in law	s of Bluestem Wireline yound the control of Blue d its services and will n d in the performance of Inc. for the value of the ric on such well and the ork and the Bluestem \(\) ices rendered by Bluest for such taxes and fee etween Bluestem Wirel my directions and com- ent shall not become ef customer agree that sh	e Inc., and should the stem Wireline, Inc., if of the held responsibe the operations reques items which cannot the well in which the Wireline, Inc. is mere them Wireline, Inc. by a paid to said agenciane, Inc. and the currol, and that all zone frective until the same outled either party to the terms of the same in the terms of	t is understood and a le for personal or pro- sted, the customer and the recovered, or the work is to be perfetly working under the governmental requirer is stomer. If it is approved by Blue his action fall to fulfill is agreed by the part of the proved by the part of the proved by the part of the part o	greed by the parties perty damage in the grees to make every ne cost of repairing primed by Bluestern e directions of the ments including city, signated by me and MISSION estern Wireline, Inc., I the terms of the
Perforated With 3	1/8 11 HSC.		as Follows:	SET UP:		estal	\$ 450,00
From 678	ft. to £ 8 C	ft., 12	Shots	PERFORATING	Shots	<u> </u>	\$ 700,00
From	ft. to	ft.,	Shots	Next 2	Shots @ \$ 2	2 Ea.	\$ 44,00
From	ft. to	ft.,	Shots	Next	Shots @ \$	Ea.	\$
From	ft. to	ft.,	Shots	LOGGING: Logging Chg.	ft. @ \$	ft.	\$
From	ft. to	ft.,	Shots				\$
From	ft. to	ft.,	Shots	BRIDGE PLUG: Type	Dept		\$
				CEMENT LOCA		<u>"'</u>	\$
						L	
I Pec Dis	count if	Paid		Piscount		***************************************	\$ 739,00
11 +6	30 Days	1 -7 1-7	<u> </u>	1	TOTAL		\$455,00
VV 1 1 1 VI	JU VAYS			<u>. </u>			.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,